MARATONINA DI MONTALTO

MONTALTO DI CASTRO (VT) 3 Novembre 2024
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS , POS
POS MW COGNOME NOME SOCIETA CAT CAT TEMPO
1 1 MITTONI FRANCESCO ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO M-A 1 0:36:34
2 2 CURCI EMANUELE ATLETICA STUDENTESCA RIETI M-A 2 0:36:54
3 3 LEPORE SILVIO AT RUNNING M-D 1 0:36:57
4 4 BURACCIONI ALESSIO LIBERTAS ORVIETO M-B 1 0:37:09
5 5 FRESCUCCI GABRIELE LIBERTAS ORVIETO M-E 1 0:37:09
6 6 ROFENA ANDREA ATL. MONTEFIASCONE M-D 2 0:38:35
7 7 LUPI PAOLO LUIGI LIBERTAS ORVIETO M-C 1 0:39:11
8 8 ROSI PATRIZIO AT RUNNING M-C 2 0:39:16
9 9 MARTELLETTI STEFANO ZERO WATT M-C 3 0:39:31
10 10 |LISCIARELLI GIULIANO AT RUNNING M-D 3 0:39:38
11 11 |FOIS CHRISTIAN ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO M-G 1 0:39:42
12 12 |TADDEI ROBERTO ATL. DI MARCO SPORT M-E 2 0:39:50
13 13 |GAZZANI GIORGIO RUNNERS CANINO M-D 4 0:39:50
14 14 |COLICCI GIANLUCA TEAM MARATHON BIKE M-F 1 0:40:49
15 15 |PERETTI MARCO RUNNERS CANINO M-D 5 0:41:08
16 16  |PACIONI PIERPAOLO PODISTICA MORETTI CORVA M-D 6 0:41:27
17 17 |STOCCHI PAOLO BIANCOVERDE 1932 ASD M-G 2 0:41:34
18 18 |CESARINI MICHELE ATL. MONTEFIASCONE M-C 4 0:41:51
19 19 |SALVI GUIDO RUNNERS CANINO M-F 2 0:42:07
20 1 PAPA ISABELLA TIRRENO ATLETICA F-M 1 0:42:11
21 20 |GUIDA VALERIO TIRRENO ATLETICA M-D 7 0:42:12
22 21 |NASTI EDOARDO TIRRENO ATLETICA M-B 2 0:42:26
23 22  |PROIETTI DANILO A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' M-D 8 0:42:29
24 23 |LUCCIARINI NICOLA ATHLETIC AMELIA M-D 9 0:42:32
25 24 [MARCONI SIMONE POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO M-C 5 0:42:35
26 25 |RICCI LUCA M-B 3 0:42:48
27 26 [RECCHIA BERNARDINO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO M-F 3 0:42:57
28 27 MATTIACCI ALESSIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB M-C 6 0:43:00
29 28 |MATALONI FLAVIO ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO M-F 4 0:43:03
30 2 NASSO SILVIA TIRRENO ATLETICA F-M 2 0:43:11
31 29  |BULLERI MARCO CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO M-F 5 0:43:37
32 30 [EVANGELISTI SANDRO G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-H 1 0:43:46
33 31 [ROSSATO MICHELE TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO M-G 3 0:44:02
34 32 |FERRAMONDO MAURO ZERO WATT M-C 7 0:44:06
35 33 |LAGONA GAETANO RICCARDOPUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB M-F 6 0:44:06
36 34  [PORCHIANELLO MARCO TIRRENO ATLETICA M-C 8 0:44:10
37 35 [NOTTOLINI CLAUDIO ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO M-H 2 0:44:10
38 36 [PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO RUNNERS CANINO M-F 7 0:44:29
39 37 |PAPPADA' GIOVANNI PODISTICA TUSCIA M-D 10 0:44:35
40 38 |PARRANO FABRIZIO RUNNERS CANINO M-D 11 0:44:35
41 39 |TESSITORE ZACCARIA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO M-E 3 0:44:36
42 40 |GIACOMETTI FABRIZIO ETRUSCA ASD M-G 4 0:44:37
43 3 MUNICCHI MARCELLA ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO F-Q 1 0:44:38
44 41  |PALERMO FRANCESCO GIUSEPHG.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI M-H 3 0:44:53
45 42  |ASCOLI CARLO PODISTICA CASALOTTI M-E 4 0:45:12
46 43  |PETRONE MICHELE RUNNERS CANINO M-B 4 0:45:16
47 44 [SALEMI MATTEO G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-B 5 0:45:18
48 45 [NICCOLI GIOVANNI POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO M-F 8 0:45:20
49 46  |SEGATORI SIMONE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA M-C 9 0:45:22
50 4 COLONNELLI ILARIA ETRUSCA ASD F-N 1 0:45:25
51 47  |CATALANI MATTEO G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-D 12 0:45:26
52 48 |DONATUCCI ALFREDO A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' M-G 5 0:45:31
53 49  |CAPPONI FRANCO RUNNERS CANINO M-C 10 0:46:07
54 50 [BORGOGNONI MARCO RUNNERS CANINO M-E 5 0:46:08
55 51 |VALERI LUCIANO ASD DAUNIA RUNNING M-I 1 0:46:12
56 52 [BOCCHI DAVIDE TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO M-E 6 0:46:18
57 53 |[ANGIOLONI ALESSANDRO G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI M-C 11 0:46:19
58 54  |GRASSI GABRIELE AT RUNNING M-B 6 0:46:22
59 55 |FURLAN CLAUDIO G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-H 4 0:46:25
60 56 |BASTIANINI FEDERICO ATL. DI MARCO SPORT M-G 6 0:46:40
61 57 MASETTI ALESSANDRO ATL. MONTEFIASCONE M-B 7 0:46:47
62 58 |LAMASTRA SAVINO G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-G 7 0:46:50
63 59 |TESTI ROBERTO ASD SIENA RUNNERS M-G 8 0:46:59
64 60 |BERGHI MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA M-E 7 0:47:10
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FIORAVANTI
RICCITELLI
ROSSI

MARI
MONTINI

DI MARCO
COLA
BONCOMPAGNI
ALESSANDRI
BELSOLE
PELLICCIA
PARADISI
FARO
TUMBARELLO
RENIS
AZZOLINA
BIAGETTI
COVARELLI
LANZI
BARBERINI
LANZI
VALENTINI
MAZZEO
MORI

ARNAUD PERALTA

ORFEI
CIOFO
ISACCHI

LISI

FALCONI
FELICI
PETRICCA
CARDARELLI
FIASCHI
ZANONI
GRANI
GIULIANI
CATTARULLA
CALAMITA
LOzzI
SANTINI
COLOMBU
RICCI

BERNI
MAZZOLI
BERNI

DI NICOLA
PICCIRILLO
GUERRINI
BUMMA
CALVANELLI
CAPANNI
FERRUZZI
MANDRICI
CINELLI
GERMANI
POPOVA
JEEWATHMUNI
GOVERNATORI
ZAPPONI
CICCIOLI
IORI
STEFANI
GIOVANNELLI
MARTELLINI
MARTELLINI
PIERACCI
GIOVAGNOLI
RACITI

TISSI

DI BARTOLOMEO
SAVERI
GRASSO

CARLO
FABIO
ALESSIO
MICHELE
ADRIANO
STEFANO
GIAMPAOLO
uGo
GABRIELE
EMANUEL
ALBERTO
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
MAURO
MASSIMO
PIETRO
CLAUDIO
ENZO
MAURO
SERGIO
VIRGINIA
MOIRA
DOMENICO
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
MIRCO
DIMITRI
MAURO

IDA

DARIO
MARCO
CRISTINA
MAURIZIO
CLAUDIO
LUCIANO
GIANCARLO
MONICA
EMANUELE
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
ANGELA
ROSA
MAURO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
VALERIO
MARCO
PAOLO
DAVID
VALERIO
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
OLESIA
DINAL
GIOVANNA
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
PIERFRANCESCO
MORENO
MASSIMO
NICOLA
LUCA
GIORDANO
MARCO
EMANUELA
ANTONIO
MASSIMILIANO
NICOLA

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
TALENTI RUNNING

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

AT RUNNING

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

LA CHIANINA RUNNING

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

LIBERTAS ORVIETO

GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

SKEEP GROSSETO

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

AT RUNNING

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
ATL. NEPI

UISP VITERBO

RUNNERS CANINO

LBM SPORT

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
RUNNNER TEAM

ETRUSCA ASD

AT RUNNING

LIBERTAS ORVIETO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATHLETIC AMELIA

RUNNERS CANINO

UISP VITERBO

ZERO WATT

TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA
RUNNNER TEAM
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
POLISPORTIVA ORIOLO
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
PODISTICA TUSCIA

ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA
POLISPORTIVA MONTE ROMANO
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

ATLETICA FOLLONICA

G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
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POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
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TEAM MARATHON BIKE

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PISA ROAD RUNNER CLUB
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

A.S.D. ENEA

SKEEP GROSSETO

M-H
M-H
M-E
M-C
M-L

M-F
M-H
M-G
M-E
M-H
F-P
M-F
M-C
M-D
M-I
M-H
M-I
M-G
M-H
M-F
M-E
M-C
M-E
F-N
F-0
M-E
M-E
M-F
M-G
M-D
M-F
F-N
M-D
M-D

M-G
M-D
M-F
M-G
F-P
M-E

M-E
F-R
F-R
M-I
M-B
F-P
M-D
M-F
M-D
M-E
M-D
M-F
M-F
F-M
M-A
F-P
M-I
M-D
M-E
M-E
M-I
M-G
M-A
M-A
M-F
M-G
F-P
M-G

M-B

0:47:11
0:47:14
0:47:19
0:47:20
0:47:22
0:47:31
0:47:34
0:47:43
0:47:51
0:47:56
0:47:57
0:48:05
0:48:24
0:48:25
0:48:27
0:48:29
0:48:33
0:48:38
0:48:45
0:48:45
0:48:45
0:48:49
0:48:57
0:49:00
0:49:16
0:49:18
0:49:18
0:49:20
0:49:40
0:49:46
0:49:50
0:49:51
0:49:57
0:50:00
0:50:06
0:50:07
0:50:17
0:50:21
0:50:23
0:50:34
0:50:42
0:50:53
0:51:05
0:51:13
0:51:24
0:51:25
0:51:26
0:51:28
0:51:30
0:51:33
0:51:41
0:51:50
0:52:01
0:52:19
0:52:26
0:52:32
0:52:46
0:52:47
0:53:01
0:53:02
0:53:12
0:53:13
0:53:14
0:53:14
0:53:14
0:53:14
0:53:23
0:53:33
0:53:45
0:53:48
0:53:58
0:54:06
0:54:28




138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

122
17
18

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140
19

141

142

143

144

145
20
21
22

146

147
23
24
25
26
27

148
28

149
29

150
30

151

152

153
31

154
32
33

155

156
34

157
35
36
37

158

159
38

160
39

161

162

163

164

165
40

166
41

167

168

169

DE ROSA
BALDINI
BUSTOS
GORETTI
CANTORE
PORTA
BANNELLA
DI CARLO
CHIERUZZI
BARRASSO
CASADIDIO
BERTARELLI
BALDI
STICCHI
FERRARI
NANNI
FORMISANO
SANTINI
LUCENTINI
MARIGLIANI
BERSAGLIA
SCLANO
CIOFFI
CIVILINI
PECORINO
CAMPISI
PELLEGRINI
MAIONE
BARTOLI
PETRISOR
VERNAGLIONE
LUCIANI
BASILE
CAVALLARI
PANNONE
KRUSZYNSKA
ROSATI
RUOCCO
PIGNATELLI
ROSSI
PACCHIAROTTI
DIAZ TRONCOSO
CICI

BONO
DEGANUTTI
FRESCUCCI
SCIROCCHI
GIANNINI
PAPI
CATANESI
PIRO
PAGLIACCIA
CESARINI
ROSOLINO
SABBATINI
MARTINI
LEONI
MATALONI
TERZOLI

DE AGUIAR
BONANOMI
MACCARRI
TRAVAGLIATI
LUCIANI
NARDELLI
PAPALINI
FIORELLI
NAGIRNIAK
PAPALEO
FALCONE
FEDELE
NOGAROTTO
INGRAVALLO

FABIO
SUSANNA
GABRIELA
RENATO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
NIGEL
CRISTIANO
SANDRO
ANTONIO
GIANLUCA
ENRICO
FEDERICO
DONATELLO
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
DANIELE
MARCO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
SILVIA
NICOLA EUGENIO
ELVIO
IGNAZIO
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
ARIANNA
ANTONELLA
CLAUDIA GEORGIAN
FABIO
ANDREA
MARIA
SIMONETTA
GELSOMINA
BOZENA ANNA
CLAUDIA
GIUSEPPE
CARMELA
GIROLAMO
MYRIAM
IVAN
MARIKA
GRAZIANO
ENZO
MARCO
FRANCESCA
PAOLO
EMANUELA
TIZIANA
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
MARICA
ANTONINO
MILENA
MICHELA
EMANUELA
STEFANO
ENRICO
LUCIANA FRANCISCA|
IGOR
AURORA
ANDREA
LUCIANO
VINICIO
MIRCO
MICHELE
ZANA
PATRIZIO
IOLANDA
PAOLO
ARMANDO
DARIO

RUNNERS CANINO

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

ASD RINCORRO

TRACK AND FIELD GROSSETO
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

RUNNERS CANINO
RUNNERS CANINO
ATHLETIC AMELIA
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
PODISTICA TUSCIA

RUNNERS CANINO
D.L.F. GROSSETO
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
ZERO WATT

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
PODISTICA TUSCIA

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
ATL. GROSSETO BANCA TEMA

A.S.D. PALESTRINA RUNNING
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
PODISTICA TUSCIA
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
TALENTI RUNNING

ASD GO RUNNING

AMATORI POD. TERNI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
RUNNERS CANINO

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
PODISTICA TUSCIA

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
RUNNERS CANINO

RUNNERS CANINO

RUNNERS CANINO

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
RUNNERS CANINO

ASD 4 STORMO

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

POD. ALSIUM LADISPOLI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
RUNNERS CANINO

G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION

TALENTI RUNNING

G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
RUNNERS CANINO

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

POD. ALSIUM LADISPOLI

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
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FRANCIOLI
RANDELLINI
PAOLOCCI
AQUILANTE
TORTORA
PASQUINI
BATTISTA
STELLA
GALELLA
BACCHIO
MILOZZI
BAROZZI
GIANNI
BARBATO
TRENTA
GIACCO
BRUTI
SPAGGIARI
CONCAS
MIRALLI
DIMA
SPERATI
ARGIOLAS

FABRIZIO
ELENA
MARGHERITA
GIUSEPPINA
VINCENZO
ROBERTO
MARIO
MARCO
TIZIANA
NADIA
ORESTE
ALESSIA
VINCENZO
STEFANIA
MARINA
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
TATIANA
SHEILA
AGNESA
LAURA
ELISABETTA

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
SUBBIANO MARATHON
ATHLETIC AMELIA

U.S. ROMA 83

G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ZOMBIES RUNNERS A.S.D.

U.S. ROMA 83

AMATORI POD. TERNI

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
RUNNERS CANINO

RUNNERS CANINO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
RUNNERS CANINO

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

UISP VITERBO
ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
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